
6520 Shell Jacket, Male, Red, S

Ventilated wind- and waterproof shell jacket with taped seams. Designed for outstanding
comfort and functionality. Enclosed zip all the way to the collar. Chest pocket with
watertight zip. Two front pockets with a zip. Two inner pockets with zips. Adjustable
drawcord at the hem. Retractable, detachable hood. The hood is adjustable for optimal
comfort. Adjustable cuffs. Rated for precipitation in accordance with EN 343 Class 3.
Waterproof rating 10,000 mm, breathability rating 5,000 g/m². 
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248 
• Water Resistance: 10000 mm
• Hood
• Breathability: 5000
• Rainwear
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Model 1000979

Alternative article name 6520-03-04

Manufacturer TOP SWEDE

Manufacturer article no. 1000979607008

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour red

Standards EN 343

Gender men

Size S

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL79134 S

WL79135 M

WL79136 L

WL79137 XL

WL79138 XXL

WL79139 3XL
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