

6520 Shell Jacket, Male, Red, S



Ventilated wind- and waterproof shell jacket with taped seams. Designed for outstanding comfort and functionality. Enclosed zip all the way to the collar. Chest pocket with watertight zip. Two front pockets with a zip. Two inner pockets with zips. Adjustable drawcord at the hem. Retractable, detachable hood. The hood is adjustable for optimal comfort. Adjustable cuffs. Rated for precipitation in accordance with EN 343 Class 3. Waterproof rating 10,000 mm, breathability rating 5,000 g/m².

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
- Water Resistance: 10000 mm
- Hood
- Breathability: 5000
- Rainwear

Item no.

WL79134

Products for the electronic industry



Model	1000979
Alternative article name	6520-03-04
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000979607008
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	red
Standards	EN 343
Gender	men
Size	S
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL79134	S
WL79135	M
WL79136	L
WL79137	XL
WL79138	XXL
WL79139	3XL